
16 W 22nd St.
Ladies’ Mile Historic District

COMMUNITY BOARD 5
October 2, 2018

80 Metropolitan Ave, 1V
Brooklyn, NY 11249

804.774.7180

ARCHITECTUREAF



Ladies' Mile

Br
oa

dw
ay

West 34th Street

West 42nd Street

5
Av

W 21 St

W 20 St

W 22 St

W 19 St

Br
oa

dw
ay

W 18 St

E 17 St

7
Av

E 18 St

W 17 St

W 23 St

E 19 St
W 16 St

W 15 St

E 20 St

E 21 St

W 14 St

Av
O
f T

he
Am

er
ic
as

E 22 St

W 24 St

Pa
rk

Av
S

E 23 St

W 13 St
E 15 St

E 16 St

W 25 St
E 26 St

M
ad

is
on

Av
Ir

vi
ng

Pl

Un
io

n
Sq

 W

E 24 St

Un
io

n
Sq

E

Ladies' Mile Historic District
Manhattan

Designated May 2, 1989

®

Historic District Boundaries

71

2

4

3

1
1

17

4

2
2

18

98

1
1

17

2
2

20

54

53

1
1

2
2

1
1

2
2

1
1

2
2

1
1

2
2

1
1

2
2

1
1

4

2

1

2

200

54

71

72
2

116 711

117
114

115

110

121

108

109
124

143

615

60

60
4

857

86
0

29

34
45

42
45

48

49

52

39

93
0

ARCHITECTUREAF 10.02.2018 16 W 22nd St.

16 W 22nd St.
Ground Floor

SITE MAPLADIES’ MILE HISTORIC DISTRICT
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HISTORICAL PHOTOS

1940s Tax Lot Photo 1980s Tax Lot Photo



ARCHITECTUREAF 10.02.2018 16 W 22nd St.

EXISTING STOREFRONT PROPOSED STOREFRONT
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CANOPY ENTRIES IN LADIES’ MILE HISTORIC DISTRICT

7 W 21st St. 20 W 22nd St.

Proposed Canopy at 16 W 22nd St. 140 W 22nd St. 162 5th Ave. 3 W 16th St.

40 W 22nd St. 62 W 22nd St.
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PROPOSED STOREFRONT ELEVATION

EXISTING STOREFRONT ELEVATION
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DETAIL DRAWINGS

Canopy above

Existing  Storefront 
to be refurbished

Replace with Herculite 
doors to match existing

New glass and steel 
canopy; black alumi-

num trim

General Note: 
Replace the deteriorated wood sill; replace 

molding at the transom bar; and patch, scrape 
and re-paint the wood storefront as required

Brass pin letters

Replace exterior light fixture

LOBBY ENTRY PLAN LOBBY ENTRY ELEVATION
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Andrew Herbert, AIA
311 N 2nd St 
Richmond, VA 23219
804.774.7180

16 W 22nd Street
New York, NY 10010

N

YAGODA REAL ESTATE 
LOBBY RENOVATION

Quality Sheet Metal Inc.
828 Whittier St
Bronx, NY 10474
(347) 590-7620

BSCAN DOB STAMPS

PERMIT SET

SPACE RESERVED FOR DOB

REVISION #:

SCAN #:

LPC Docket # 1917442
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3/8" = 1'-0"

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A-301.00
24 OCTOBER 2017

10 OF 23

3/8" = 1'-0"1 VESTIBULE SOUTH ELEVATION
3/8" = 1'-0"2 VESTIBULE EAST ELEVATION

3/8" = 1'-0"3 NORTH ELEVATION

3/8" = 1'-0"4 VESTIBULE WEST ELEVATION

GLASS WALLS AND DOORS
NEW DOOR ASSEMBLY IN KIND 

RELIANCE SYSTEM SSG BY OLDCASTLE; NO SUBSTITUTIONS; 
CONTACT PETE HAYDEN: 401.580.1029

SYSTEM TO MEET MAXIMUM AIR LEAKAGE REQUIREMENTS 
AND U-VALUE AS STATED IN ENERGY ANALYSIS 
REQUIREMENTS ON T-001.00; PROVIDE IN SHOP DRAWING 
REVIEW

CLEAR LOW-E INSULATED GLAZING UNITS; SOLARBAN 60 BY 
PPG SHGC: 0.39
U-VALUE: 0.24

MAN'R TO PROVIDE DESIGN AND ENGINEERING OF SYSTEM 

COORD. ATTACHMENT OF CURTAINWALL TO EXISTING 
CONCRETE SLAB. 

DOORS TO BE 1/2" THICK "HERCULITE" TYPE SINGLE PANE 
DOOR WITH BOTTOM RAIL AND TOP PLATE TO RECEIVE HINGE 
AND MAG-LOCK; CLEARED TEMPERED GLAZING BY 
OLDCASTLE INTEGRATED INTO CURTAINWALL SYSTEM; 
MULLION FINISH TO BE BLACK.
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LOBBY ENTRY & CANOPY SECTION LOBBY ENTRY & CANOPY PERSPECTIVE
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CANOPY FRONT ELEVATION

CANOPY CROSS SECTION
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EXTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE SPECS

Existing Limestone Spec:
AXIS Large Outdoor Sconce

Dimensions: 24H x 5.5W x 3.8D

Product No: 
306405-SKT-75-ZM0333Fasten new exterior light 

fixture per mnftr. recom-
mended installation

Note: Patch up any remaining holes per 
LPC recommended Sandstone Repair & 
Resurfacing Specifications from the Re-
storing Architectural Features document 
(also found in Sec 2-14 of the LPC’s rules).

Existing pier embedded 
J-box (no exposed conduit)


